e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; W 528400 < W 5284@0 /home/eb003420/edmmod

|

:

: NEQEER REV FUISRESDT TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 | o
|

: 1528400 -1 | A —| LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - - - l 1 l l l l gi:jgg : EZICNJME@ii%%NTOEAEiGAsEHEET ;2 3
: 1528400 -2 A - BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER - - - %
| 1528400 -6 A | LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONT INUOUS CARRIER bk
: 7— 1528400 - A | LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARFE PARTS ‘ =i
| 7— 1528400 -2 A — BENCH MECH PRE FFEED —2 AND SPARFE PARTS |

; T Tesan0 6 TEADUARER | HECH POST FEED | 5 AND SPARE PARTS \ PC PP LTl detoee s [PLATE. [DENTIEICATION |67

: 7— 1528400 =7 A — — — SPARE PARTS KIT o : : —
: 54

| ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXE) RAM 53

| CRIMP DATA YAZAKT TERMINAL  YAZAKD CRIMP SPECS B2

| TERMINAL NAME: YAZAKI 2.8 SYSTEM YESC UNSEALED RECEPTACLE. | el 22|22 ]| < 1 —18024-5 oCR, BHC (MaX25) DRAG o1

| A 1 1 1 1 1 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVIL 50

: CRIMP - lZE TYPe RANGE N T R R T BTN B 5 18022 2 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 50

| WIRE 1.85 [.073 IN] F 0.35mm® —0.50mm* 58

| E INSUL | 2.54 [.100 IN] oV 1.20-1.60 [.047-.063 IN] 57

: 0 WIRE STRIP LENGTH - - APPL INSTRUCTION ] — | 1 W W W W 1 338685 PAWL, FEED 26

| S 5.00-5.50 [.197-.217 INJC = |408-8322 2 408-8430 > £

: o — 4 4 4 4 4 4 1504-8 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54 F——
| 3 TERMINAL FEED 53

: % APPL SPEC  YPES 72-WT10-2494-1 16.60 [.B54 IN] ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 180301 NUT, HEX (M3YHOLD DOWN 52

: - ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 B11242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51

| 0 A 1 1 1 1 1 307532 SPACER, TONKER 50

: 2 TERMINALS APPLIED . ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49

| % AMP TERM PN | MER TERM PN B B B - - ] - - ] - 13386751 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 48

| - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 47

| — 1572475-1 Y1 1Be-4270-02 — —

| = ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 13209993 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 48

| - - - - A 1 1 1 1 1 301971 PLUG, NYLON 45

: = = - - = ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 1338660 RAM 44

| - - - - - 23| C
: B B - - B - A 42

| - - - - - = ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 9922852 SCR, SHC (M8X25) RAM, LOW HD| 41

| ° 40

| ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 301251 SHIM SUBASSY 39

i gg% LEJ CRIMP HEIGHT @ - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 A59367-8 SPACER, FINE ADJUST 33

| AN I K @ @ ; ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 58791033 FINE ADJUST HEAD SUBASSY ;;

| O.50mm? 1.05 +0.05 [.0471 +.002 IN] A5 —

: O.35mm? 1.00 0,05 [.039 £.002 INI] Co @ - 1 1 1 1 1 1320934 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34

| _ _ _ -2l 212121212 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (MAX20)STRIP GUIDE | 33

: D - - B A - 1 1 1 1 1 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4 32 |4
| 6 ”’fo, — 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK | 37

: _ ~ _ "WWM A 1 1 1 1 1 1320908 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

| m - - - © ’ ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 1633073-8 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29

: é% _ _ _ A ‘ - ] 1 1 1 1 1-455888-9 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28

| N - B B v -2l 2121121212 | -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 07

| 5L ] ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 356835 L EVER, DRAG RELEASE 0B

: - _ _ _ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25

| — - - - ~ | ] 1 1 1 1 1320928-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 04

| O - - - ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 9803714 SCR, SHC SHLD 23

| oL - B B ~ | ~ | 1 ~- | 304722 STRIPPER 02

| 0 (5 - | | 1 1 1 1 1-18023—1 SCR, SHC (M4X10)STRIPPER | 21 | B
: _ o - a4 4] 4] 4| 4 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4)STRIPPER | 20

| w - - - - - 1 - -1 - 6304721 STRIPPER 19

| . - _ _ 13

: 1 - | - — | — — 1 3386841 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) 17

| ﬂ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, 15

| <:::> 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. (k=

| 5 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 12

: SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. — : : : : : 0.0 SPRING. SHEAR =

| ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 3568854 STOP, SHEAR 11

| No— ] = T 1 A 1 13209211 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUTY| 10 }b—
| g N 1 1 1 1 1 1-454276-9 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) g

: | & N > 21 2 |1 1 1 4-1333225-7 ANV L 3

| . ; 7

| o S

: i A 1 1 1 1 1 1-455389-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| S

| 5 ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 2380114 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4

: |k N 2 21 2 | 1 1 1 1-854830-8 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3

| — & ~ | 1 1 1 1 1 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER D

: = N > 21 2 | 1 1 1 £5-568176-4 CRIMPER, WIRE 1

: i VIEW B ROTATED 180° NV WARN I NG .: B8 - @REF _o7_7sl=72=71 =5 | =2 | =1 PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM

| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE i | | | | | T REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REYISION) A
: | ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE ’_,'% DIM@ETN\;IF;iié pER [ﬁi\;%] —_ T— PARTS LIAT —

: g DISC TO LARGEST WIRE SIZE S om e - - )

| i SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS TOLERANCES LnLEoc

e BELOW MIN REQUIRED CRIMP = - e e s A ormouse” T F R RST | e e slectanies

| | = HEIGHT SETTING WILL CAUSE - PLe DEC 4o CHE - REL 30-06-04 Horr isburg, PA 17105-3608

B H DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T e 1254020 — 3 PLC DEC 2- Y. e ECTTE e
18 £ ANGLES + - ; SINE ADJ SIDE FD HD-1 APPL Mot Sop

| 2| © [or=T [TEM 34 LOCATION GUITDE OFF SURF TEXTURE ; v

o elee NEUEATION BARREL e TR re o e Tape e | PR P | DR 1528400 EE R

: BMF 1756 REV3928 \|J 30-JUN-04 09:31:5%4 oh0053420 - : - - P 4 . ggE?C%Dé CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRA\/\/ING RESTRI_CTED o




T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

